
 
Record NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR  6:58.55 USA-UNITED STATES Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

PR  7:12.27 BRA-BRAZIL Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 17 JUL 2007

Final Event No. 14

Rank Lane
NOC

Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind

1 3 BRA - BRAZIL  7:11.15 PR
MELO Luiz 0.69    25.34    52.93  1:20.76  1:48.39 (2) 1:48.39
DE LUCCA Joao 0.39    25.04    52.60  1:20.01  1:47.79 (1) 3:36.18
PEREIRA Thiago 0.30    24.01    50.77  1:18.73  1:48.14 (1) 5:24.32
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 0.42    24.28    51.70  1:19.53  1:46.83 (1) 7:11.15

2 4 USA - UNITED STATES  7:12.20     1.05
WEISS Michael 0.82    24.77    51.51  1:19.59  1:48.49 (3) 1:48.49
KLUEH Michael 0.35    24.95    52.48  1:20.66  1:48.26 (2) 3:36.75
BENTZ Joseph 0.33    24.46    51.71  1:19.64  1:47.90 (2) 5:24.65
TOWNSEND Darian 0.33    24.26    51.70  1:19.53  1:47.55 (2) 7:12.20

3 5 CAN - CANADA  7:17.33     6.18
BAGSHAW Jeremy 0.72    25.31    52.67  1:21.17  1:49.56 (5) 1:49.56
PAGE Alec 0.32    25.52    53.06  1:21.27  1:49.20 (3) 3:38.76
MILOSEVIC Stefan 0.29    25.05    52.75  1:21.11  1:49.33 (3) 5:28.09
COCHRANE Ryan 0.34    25.19    52.63  1:20.94  1:49.24 (3) 7:17.33

4 6 VEN - VENEZUELA  7:21.14     9.99
TIRABASSI Daniele 0.73    25.58    53.26  1:22.30  1:51.75 (6) 1:51.75
LAVADO Marcos 0.30    24.73    52.61  1:21.40  1:50.04 (6) 3:41.79
DORIA Andres 0.21    24.65    52.36  1:21.27  1:50.39 (5) 5:32.18
QUINTERO Cristian 0.46    25.00    52.24  1:20.82  1:48.96 (4) 7:21.14

5 2 MEX - MEXICO  7:22.12    10.97
GUTIERREZ Long Yuan 0.69    25.48    53.03  1:21.03  1:48.87 (4) 1:48.87
CAMPOS Luis 0.37    24.98    52.62  1:21.69  1:51.15 (4) 3:40.02
MARTINEZ Jose 0.21    25.29    52.94  1:21.63  1:50.85 (4) 5:30.87
OLVERA Julio 0.22    25.70    53.90  1:22.64  1:51.25 (5) 7:22.12

6 7 ARG - ARGENTINA  7:22.82    11.67
GRABICH Federico 0.72    25.38    53.11  1:21.39  1:48.34 (1) 1:48.34
PEREYRA Juan Martin 0.39    25.99    54.36  1:23.39  1:51.80 (5) 3:40.14
BUSCAGLIA Guido 0.34    24.92    53.24  1:22.57  1:52.15 (6) 5:32.29
NAIDICH Martin 0.31    25.73    53.71  1:22.08  1:50.53 (6) 7:22.82

Legend:
PR Pan Am Record R.T. Reaction time WR World Record

SWIMMING
NATATION
NATACIÓN

MEN'S 4X200M FREESTYLE RELAY
RELAIS 4X200M STYLE LIBRE HOMMES
4X200M RELEVO LIBRE MASCULINO

FINAL
FINALE
FINAL

CIBC AQUATIC CENTRE/FIELDHOUSE
CENTRE AQUATIQUE/SPORTIF CIBC
CENTRO ACUÁTICO DEPORTIVO CIBC

WED MER MIÉ 
15 JUL 2015
21:09   
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